Platzierung

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Motocross Tageswertung

Punkte

50

44

38

32

28

28

27

27

25

20

20

20

17

16

Vorname

Andreas

Rainer

Mario

Jeremias

Rene

Manuel

Gerald

Stefan

Josef

Philipp

Franz

Manuel

Leopold

Gabriel

Markus

Hannes

Nachname

Knochl

Breitfelner

Reithofer

by

Pucher

Unger

Pernsteiner

Pernsteiner

Pernsteiner

Schermann

Knochl

Vollnhofer

Knochl

Walch

Puhr

Gremel

Verein
MSC-
Kirchschlag
MSC-
Kirchschlag
MSC-
Kirchschlag
MSC-
Kirchschlag
MSC-
Kirchschlag
MSC-
Kirchschlag
MSC-
Kirchschlag
MSC-
Kirchschlag
MSC-
Kirchschlag
MSC-
Kirchschlag
MSC-
Kirchschlag
MSC-
Kirchschlag
MSC-
Kirchschlag
MSC-
Kirchschlag
MSC-
Kirchschlag
MSC-
Kirchschlag

Startnr

74

916

148

31

99

44

14

91

808

187



